
HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. 

 

 

Amendment No: 1 Dated 22.12.2017 to the TED: HITES/PCD/MP/05/FURNITURE/17-18                                                                    Page 1 of 1 
 

Amendment No. 1 

22-12-2017 
Sub: Amendment to the Tender Enquiry. 
 

Ref:  HITES/PCD/MP/05/FURNITURE/17-18 Dated: 06.12.2017 
 

The following changes/Clarifications have been authorised and are being incorporated in the above referred Bidding 
Document.         
 

SECTION – I 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

Existing: 
(1) 

Sch.
No 

RFx No Equipments Quantity EMD 

Tender 

Processing 

Fee 

1 

3000002300 

Government Medical College, Chhindwara, 1 20,00,000 

11,800 

2 Government Medical College, Datia 1 20,00,000 

3 Government Medical College, Khandwa 1 20,00,000 

4 Government Medical College, Ratlam 1 20,00,000 

5 Government Medical College, Shahdol 1 20,00,000 

6 Government Medical College, Shivpuri 1 20,00,000 

7 Government Medical College, Vidisha 1 20,00,000 
 

(2) 

Sl. 
No. 

Description Schedule 

c. Closing date & time for submission of online bids 26.12.2017, 06:00 PM 

d. 
Closing date & time for submission of tender processing fee and 
EMD in physical form* 

27.12.2017, 02:00 PM 

e. Time and date of opening of online bids 27.12.2017, 02:30 PM 
 

Read As: 

(1) The Rfx No. has been revised as follows: 

Sch.
No 

RFx No Equipments Quantity EMD 

Tender 

Processing 

Fee 

1 

3000002508 

Government Medical College, Chhindwara, 1 20,00,000 

11,800 

2 Government Medical College, Datia 1 20,00,000 

3 Government Medical College, Khandwa 1 20,00,000 

4 Government Medical College, Ratlam 1 20,00,000 

5 Government Medical College, Shahdol 1 20,00,000 

6 Government Medical College, Shivpuri 1 20,00,000 

7 Government Medical College, Vidisha 1 20,00,000 
 

(2) 

Sl. 
No. 

Description Schedule 

c. Closing date & time for submission of online bids 10.01.2018,12:30 PM 

d. 
Closing date & time for submission of tender processing fee and 
EMD in physical form* 

10.01.2018, 02:00 PM 

e. Time and date of opening of online bids 10.01.2018, 02:30 PM 

 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 


